^  apP^Sappf®̂ atiô
aiiori

CtCS
55305
59011
61677
60787
58 605

aiac
4148
5366
6203
5316
1506

CiAC
59 i g

66103
60191

61468
73532
84723
88 233

100 231

1700
2376
3675
4297
1178

631g
75906
08 396
92530

101409

12 789
12705
14155
15 656

1210
948

13 779
13915
15155
16604

14476
13521
14 559
16455

1057
1491
1288
1

15533
15012
15847
17965

14 596
14805
1 5 ^
16 622

1872
1922
1010
1399

16468
16727
16 664
18021

14546
15620
14697
15924

1793
1361
1586

576

16 339
16 961
16283
16500

13865
13587
13 559
17494

14698
14370
13582
17541

14468
14590
14 673
17737

15 306
15 036
14574
18252

15 941
17622
18247
21722

20063
20187
20989
23464

20684

2256
24425

20775
20917
21828
24878

g548
23662
24757
29264

22713
22381
22830
24606

405

g489
g633
^664
29 423

»t|jded

I
arq

* < S 5 ^

' •.*y.

AlC

Cofts.

tUfQ

100)< ^

CECP

0^

*spos.
able

(1990,
100)

- f l i  -02

0.9

A12 Current account of companies and financial institutions^

Income

Gross trading profits
Dividends and Interest

receipts^

After
deducting

stock
appreci
ation^-®

Stock
appreci

ation

Before
deducting

stock
appreci

ation^ Rent Total

CICS AIAC CIAC CAQH GJCN
' 1987 55 305 4 148 59 453 3 583 75 036

1988 59 o i l 5 366 64 377 4 289 86 363
1989 61 677 6 203 67 880 5 2 1 3 115715
1990 60 787 5316 66 103 6 096 131 400
1991 58 605 1 586 60191 7 371 124 296

1992 61 468 1 700 63 168 8 717 111 343
1993 73 532 2 376 75 908 10 151 107 016
1994 84 723 3 675 88 398 9 577 113 331
1995 88 233 4 297 92 530 9 701 129 326
1996 100 231 1 178 101 409 10172 132 401

Unadjusted

I1907Q1 12 709 990 13779 842 18 883
Q2 12 705 1 210 13915 869 18 427

I Q3 14 155 1 000 15 155 911 10 983
1 Q4 15 656 948 16 604 961 10 743

.i 1988 Q1 14 476 1 057 15533 1 004 19813
Q2 13 521 1 491 15012 1 049 20 036

i  Q3 14 559 1 208 15 847 1 093 22 573
Q4

1
16 455 1 530 17 985 1 143 23 941

: 1989Q1 14 596 1 872 16 468 1 205 26 700
Q2 14 805 1 922 16 727 1 282 28 546
Q3 15 654 1 010 16 664 1 342 28 974
Q4 16 622 1 399 18 021 1 384 31 495

1990 Q1 14 546 1 793 16 339 1 424 31 480
Q2 15620 1 361 16 981 1 490 32 226
Q3 14 697 1 586 16 283 1 554 33 656
Q4 15 924 576 16 500 1 630 34 038

1991 Q1 13 865 833 14 698 1 714 32 407
Q2 13 687 683 14 370 1 797 31 866
Q3 13 559 23 13 582 1 892 30 290Q4 17494 47 17 541 1 968 29 733

1992 01 14 468 838 15 306 2 053 27 962Q2 14 590 446 15 036 2 1 4 0 26 539Q3 14 673 -9 9 14 574 2 219 28 201Q4 17 737 515 18 252 2 305 28 641
1993 01 15 941 1 341 17 282 2 447 27 763Q2 17 622 437 18 059 2 569 25 6540 3 18 247 261 10 508 2 594 27 1890 4 21 722 337 22 059 2 541 26 410

11994 01 20 083 692 20 775 2 446 27 880Q2 20 187 730 20 917 2388 26 779Q3
A  A

20 909 839 21 828 2 359 28 978Q4 23 464 1 414 24 878 2 384 29 694
1995 01 20 684 2 029 22 713 2416 30 085Q2

Q3
Q4

20 868 1 513 22 381 2 442 31 91322 256 574 22 830 2 455 33 55724 425 101 24 606 2 468 33 771
1996 Q1

Q2
Q3
Q4

22 548 941 23 489 2 500 33 02023 662 -2 9 23 633 2 502 32 69524 757
A M  M

107 24 864 2 546 33 10329 264 159 29 423 2 624 33 583
1997 01 25 010 405 25415 2 679 32 285

1 See footnote 1 of table A15.

^ description ot this ad-

3 Before providing for depreciation.

^ pai?y sM tm ^ payments of dividends and interest exclude flows within the com-

^ k""* preference shares are net of tax; the advance
6 In c k ^ i  all ru rlp l? ?  payments is included In 'UK taxes on income’.

d u ^ n  «n^r»o?K transfers plus royalties and licence lees on oil and gas pro
duction and franchise payments to the Independant Television Commission